
Centrebus

Ashbourne to Derby High Peak 114 
via Hulland Ward & Cross o' th' Hands                                                                   

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 2109

   Service No 114 114 114 114 114 114 114
   NBH NBH NBH NBH Sch SH NBH
Queen Elizabeth School ..... ..... ..... ..... 1530 ..... .....
Ashbourne, Bus Station 0635 0900 1100 1330 1535 1535 1830
Dovedale Avenue 0637 0902 1102 1332 1537 1537 1832
Bradley Smithy 0642 0907 1107 1337 1542 1542 1837
Hulland Ward, Nag's Head 0647 0912 1112 1342 1547 1547 1841
Cross o' th' Hands 0651 0916 1116 1346 1551 1551 1844
Weston Underwood 0658 0923 1123 1353 1558 1558 1850
Kedleston Smithy 0701 0926 1126 1356 1601 1601 1852
Quarndon, Church 0709 0934 1134 1404 1609 1609 1859
Allestree Lane End 0712 0937 1137 1407 1612 1612 1901
Derby, Morledge 0726 0947 1147 1417 1622 1622 1908
Derby, Station 0729 0950 1150 1420 1625 1625 .....
Sch  - Schooldays Only
SH  - School Holidays
NBH  - Not on Bank Holidays

   Service No 114 114 114 114 114 114 114
   Sch SH NBH NBH Sch SH NBH
Derby, Station 0738 0743 0953 1153 1423 1423 1728
Derby, Morledge 0743 0748 0958 1158 1428 1428 1733
Allestree Lane End 0753 0758 1008 1208 1438 1438 1743
Quarndon, Church 0757 0802 1012 1212 1442 1442 1747
Kedleston Smithy 0805 0810 1020 1220 1450 1450 1755
Weston Underwood 0808 0813 1023 1223 1453 1453 1758
Cross o' th' Hands 0814 0819 1029 1229 1459 1459 1804
Hulland Ward, Nag's Head 0818 0823 1033 1233 1503 1503 1808
Bradley Smithy 0823 0828 1038 1238 1508 1508 1812
Dovedale Avenue 0828 0833 1043 1243 1513 1513 1817
Ashbourne, Bus Station 0832 0837 1047 1247 1517 1517 1819
Queen Elizabeth School 0837 ..... ..... ..... 1522 ..... .....

Sch  - Schooldays Only
SH  - School Holidays
NBH  - Not on Bank Holidays



Centrebus

Ashbourne to Derby High Peak 114 
via Hulland Ward & Cross o' th' Hands                                                                   

Saturdays Only Ref.No.: 2109

   Service No 114 114 114 114 114 114 114
   KC KO
Ashbourne, Bus Station 0635 0900 1100 1330 1535 1535 1830
Dovedale Avenue 0637 0902 1102 1332 1537 1537 1832
Bradley Smithy 0642 0907 1107 1337 1542 1542 1837
Hulland Ward, Nag's Head 0647 0912 1112 1342 1547 1547 1841
Cross o' th' Hands 0651 0916 1116 1346 1551 1551 1844
Weston Underwood 0658 0923 1123 1353 1558 1558 1850
Kedleston Smithy 0701 0926 1126 1356 1601 1601 1852
Kedleston Hall, Coach Park ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1604 .....
Quarndon, Church 0709 0934 1134 1404 1609 1617 1859
Allestree Lane End 0716 0939 1139 1409 1614 1622 1902
Derby, Morledge 0726 0947 1147 1417 1622 1630 1908
Derby, Station 0729 0950 1150 1420 1625 1633 .....
KC  - Operates when Kedleston Hall is closed (normally November to mid-February)
KO  - Operates when Kedleston Hall is Open (normally mid-February to October)

   Service No 114 114 114 114 114 114
   KC KO
Derby, Station 0743 0953 1153 1153 1423 1728
Derby, Morledge 0748 0958 1158 1158 1428 1733
Allestree Lane End 0758 1008 1208 1208 1438 1743
Quarndon, Church 0802 1012 1212 1212 1442 1747
Kedleston Hall, Coach Park ..... ..... ..... 1226 ..... .....
Kedleston Smithy 0810 1020 1220 1230 1450 1755
Weston Underwood 0813 1023 1223 1233 1453 1758
Cross o' th' Hands 0819 1029 1229 1239 1459 1804
Hulland Ward, Nag's Head 0823 1033 1233 1243 1503 1809
Bradley Smithy 0828 1038 1238 1248 1508 1812
Dovedale Avenue 0833 1043 1243 1253 1513 1817
Ashbourne, Bus Station 0837 1047 1247 1257 1517 1819

KC  - Operates when Kedleston Hall is closed (normally November to mid-February)
KO  - Operates when Kedleston Hall is Open (normally mid-February to October)


